


co N o u ERO RS / ALL SIGNATURE COCKTAILS - 5500 HUF

GENGHIS KHAN &

FOUNDER OF THE
MONGOL EMPIRE

* Mangolia
Rum, Hazelnut
Cherry, Apricot

HUAT
MULAN

LEGENDARY CHINESE
FEMALE WARRIOR
» China

Ume Green Tea, Vermouth,
Bitter Orange, Maraschino

SALADIN

HERO IN ISLAMIC
HISTORY
» Kurdistan

Spiced Rum, Sherry,
Mandarin, Cold Brew

TAMERLANE

A TURCO-MONGOL CONQUEROR
= Central Asia

Radish-Basil Vodka,
Ume Honey, Shiso
Bergomat Soda

ATTILA &
THE HUN

HE LED THE HUNS IN THEIR
INVASIONS ACROSS EUROPE
» Central Asia

Whisky, Sriracha,
Honey, Palo Santo

MEHMED II?

HE EXPANDED THE OTTOMAN
EMPIRE AND CAPTURED
CONSTANTINOPLE

* Ottoman Empire

Cream Ligueur, Hazelnut,
Vanilla, Orgeat

MOCKTAILS - 3900 Hur

ASHOKA THE GREAT@

INDIAN MILITARY CONQUEROR
* India

Siegfried Wonderleaf 0%,

« China

NURHACI D

UNIFIED TRIBES, CONQUEST OF CHINA

QUEEN ZENUBIAT BABUR @

REBELLIOUS
PALMYRENE RULER

* Syria

Gin, Rose, Pistachio,
Rose-water

YAMATO =
TAKERU

LEGENDARY PRINCE
KNOWN FOR HIS MILITARY
EXPEDITIONS OF JAPAN

* Japan

Tequila, Advocaat,
Cherry, Coffee

KOXINGA?

PLAYING A KEY ROLE
IN RESISTING THE QING
DYNASTY’S EXPANSION

= China/Taiwan

Shochu, Vermouth,
Blueberry, Levander

GOD OF WISDOM,
LUCK, LONGEVITY
= Central Asia/India

Sake, Bergamaot,
Eucalyptus, Green Tea

ALEXANDER?
THE GREAT

GREATLY INFLUENCED ASIAN
AND EUROPEAN CULTURES
» Macedonia/Greece

Mezcal, Gentian,
Pesto, Agave

KUBLAI KHAN I

THE FIRST NON-HAN EMPEROR
TO RULE OVER ALL OF CHINA
» Mongolia/China

Shachu, Lychee, Bergamot,
Tonka Foam

HOT COCKTAIL - 5000 HurF

YI SUN-SIN @’

CONSIDERED ONE OF THE GREATEST

NAVAL COMMANDERS IN HISTORY

* Korea

Passion, Orange, Cold Brew, (BD

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Gin, Falernum, Orange, Bitters

Prices are indicated in Hungarian Forint including VAT. - 10 % service charge will be added to your final bill.

FINE DRINKING MENU

PRICE: 25000 HUF + 10% SERVICE CHARGE

1. AMUSE BOUCHE
KUBLAI KHAN =

Shachu, Lychee, Bergamat, Tonka Foam
+ Fortune Cake

2. S0UP

TAMERLANE

Radish-Basil Vadka, Ume Honey, Shiso, Bergamat Soda
+ Takis Chips with Dip
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3. MAIN

ATTILA THE HUN &

Whisky, Sriracha, Honey, Palo Santo
+ Chili Edlemame Beans

4. DESSERT =
QUEEN ZENOBIAY

Gin, Rose, Pistachio, Rose-water
+ Macaron with Cold Brew Foam

5. COFFEE

SALADIN
Spiced Rum, Sherry, Mandarin, Cold Brew
+ Machi

\’\/_4 & s

;'.7 :



CLASSIC COCKTAILS —
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ASIAN PORNSTAR 4800 Hur FRENCH 75 4400 HuF ’ . 4 - VB% \ F i
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AVIATION 4400 HuF HURRICANE 4400 HuF =

BOULEVARDIER 4200 HuF MEZCAL PALOMA 4400 HuF

DAIQUIRI 4000 Hur RUM OLD FASHIONED 4200 HUF

DARK & STORMY 4400 HuF SIDE CAR 4400 HuF

ESPRESSO MARTINI 4600 HuF SPICY MARGARITA 4400 HuF

Cannot find your favourite cocktail?
Our bartenders are happy to make it for you,
or any composition to your taste!
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Prices are indicated in Hungarian Forint including VAT. - 10 % service charge will be added to your final bill.




GIN & TONIC SELECTION

BOBBY’S
J.Gasco Indian

Cloves and Orange

ETSU
Fever Tree Mediterranean

Juniper and Lemon

GIN MARE CAPRI
J.Gasco Dry Bitter

Tomato and Olives

HENDRICK’S
J.Gasco Cucumber

Cucumber and Rose

KI NO Bl KYOTO
Fever Tree Light

Rose and Lemon

acL
4200 HurF

acL
4400 Hur

acL
4400 Hur

acL
4400 Hur

acL
4600 Hur

MONKEY 47 4cL
Fever Tree Mediterranean 5200 HUF

Red Fruits and Lemon

NIKKA COFFEY GIN 4cL
J.Gasco Dry Bitter 4200 HUF
Apple and Lime

OPIHR acL
J.Gasco Dry Bitter 3800 HUF

Chili and Cardamom

UKIYO JAPANESE BLOSSOM acL
J.Gasco Cherry 4200 HUF

Red Fruits and Lime

WHITLEY NEILL PINK GRAPEFRUIT zcL
J.Gasco Sodarosa 3800 HUF

Juniper and Grapefruit

Prices are indicated in Hungarian Forint including VAT. - 10 % service charge will be added to your final bill.




SPIRIT LIST

GIN acL AGAVE acL
Bobby's 3400 HUF Clase Azul Reposado 10000 Hur
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger 3000 Hur Don Ramén Reposado 2800 HUF
Etsu 3600 HUF Don Raman Silver 2600 HUF
Etsu Pacific Ocean Water 3600 HUF Derrumbes Mezcal 3400 HUF
Gin Mare Capri 3600 HuF Gusano Rojo Mezcal 3000 HuF
Hendrick’s Editions 3600 HUF Herradura Anejo 3600 HUF
Hernd Navy Stength 3400 HUF San Cosme Mezcal 3000 HUF
Jinzu 3600 HuF
Ki No Bi Kyoto 4000 HuF VODKA ac
Monkey 47 4400 HuF Absolut Vanilla 2400 HUF
Nikka Coffey Gin 3400 HUF Beluga Noble 3400 HUF
Opera 3000 HUF Belvedere 3400 HuF
Opihr Oriental Spiced 3000 HUF Ciroc Mango 3200 HuF
Oreg 3800 HUF Eiko 3400 HuF
Panda 4400 HuF Haku 3600 HUF
Plymouth Sloe 2800 HUF Koskenkorva 2200 HuF
Roku 3000 HuF Nikka Coffey Vodka 3200 HUF
Siegfried Wonderleaf 0% 2400 HUF Ukiyo Kuroko 3600 HUF
Tanqueray 2400 HuF
The Botanist 3200 HUF COGNAC/ARMAGNAC/SHERRY s
Ukiyo Japanese Blossom 3400 HUF Ferrand 10 3600 HUF
Ukiyo Yuzu Citrus 3400 Hur Hennessy VS 3000 HuF
Whitley Neill Pink Grapefruit 3000 HuF Janneau VSOP 3600 HUF
Osborne Carlos |I. 3800 HUF
SOTOL acL Osborne PX Sherry 2600 HUF
Oro De Coyame Sotol 4000 HUF

Prices are indicated in Hungarian Forint including VAT. - 10 % service charge will be added to your final bill.




SPIRIT LIST

WHISKY/WHISKEY
Akashi Blended

Ardbeg 5 Wee Beastie
Buffalo Trace Bourbon
Bulleit Rye

Connemara Peated Malt
Fuyu Blended

Fuyu Mizunara
Glenfarclas 15
Glenmorangie Lasanta 12
Green Spot

Hibiki

Highland Park 12
Kilkerran 12

Laphroaig 10

Monkey Shoulder

Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka From The Barrel
RedBreast 12

Suntory Toki

Talisker Skye

Woodford Double Oaked

PALINKA

Magamnak féztem Apricot
Magamnak féztem Cherry
Magamnak féztem Plum

a0l
3600 HuF
4000 Hur
2600 HuF
2800 HuF
3200 HuF
3600 HuF
4000 Hur
5200 HuF
3600 HuF
3800 HuF
5200 HuF
3800 HuF
4800 Hur
4000 Hur
3400 Hur
4600 HuF
3600 HuF
4000 Hur
3400 Hur
3800 HuF
4200 Hur

acL
3200 HUF
3400 Hur
3200 HuF

RUM

Angostura 1824

Bumbu

Clement Bleue Canne
Dictador 20

Diplomatico Exclusiva
Diplomatico Mantuano
Don Papa

Gosling’s Black Seal
Gosling’s Gold Seal
Hampden 8

Legendario Elixir de Cuba 7
Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Original Dark
Ron Millonario X0
Takamaka Coco
Takamaka Zannannan
The Demon'’s Share 6
Ypidca Prata

HERBY/BITTER
Fernet Branca Menta
Jagermeister
Luxardo Sambuca
Tubi 60

Unicum

Unicum Plum

Unicum Riserva

4L
5000 Hur
3200 HUF
2800 HUF
4600 HuF
3200 HUF
3000 Hur
4200 Hur
2600 HuF
2400 Hur
4400 Hur
2600 HuF
2200 HuF
2400 Hur
6200 HuF
2400 Hur
2400 Hur
2800 HuF
2600 HuF

4L
2400 Hur
2600 HuF
2600 HuF
3200 HUF
2400 Hur
2600 HuF
3200 HUF

Prices are indicated in Hungarian Forint including VAT. - 10 % service charge will be added to your final bill.




WINE | BEER | SOFT DRINK

WINE Glass 0;15L Battle 0,75L

Nyakas Sauvignon Blanc Etyek == 2200 HuF 8900 HUF

Sauska Rose Villdny == 2000 HuF 7900 HUF

St. Andrea Aldas Eger == 2800 HuF 10900 HuF

SPARKLING Glass 015L Bottle 0,75L

Bortolomiol Prior Brut Valdobbiadene m 12900 HuF

Kreinbacher Brut Somlé == 3400 HuF 13900 HUF

Veuve Clicquot Brut Champagne m u 32900 HuF

BOTTLED BEER 0,33L SOFT DRINKS 02L

Asahi Super Dry 1800 HuF Hell Energy Drink 1800 HuF

Miller 1800 HuF J.Gasco CacaoCola 1500 HUF

Peroni 1800 HUF J.Gasco Fior di Sambuco 1500 HUF
J.Gasco Ginger Beer 1500 HUF

TONIC 0,2L J.Gasco Lemonade 1500 HuF

Fever Tree Light 1500 HUF J.Gasco Sodarosa 1500 HUF

Fever Tree Mediterranean 1500 HuF

J.Gasco Cherry 1500 HUF

J.Gasco Cucumber 1500 HuF

J.Gasco Dry Bitter 1500 HUF

J.Gasco Indian 1500 HuF

Prices are indicated in Hungarian Forint including VAT. = 10 % service charge will be added to your final bill.




CONQUERORS
OF ASIA

STEP INTO A WORLD WHERE LEGENDS
ARE BORN, AND EMPIRES RISE WITH THE
CLINK OF A GLASS.

Inspired by the fearless conquerors
who shaped Asia’s history, our cocktail
menu brings you on a journey across
vast terrains and storied kingdoms.
From the steppes of Mongolia to
the palaces of Persia, each drink
tells the tale of ambition, power,
and adventure. Raise a glass to the
warriors, explorers, and visionaries
who carved their names into the
annals of time, and taste the spirit
of conquest in every sip.




ABOUT US

IN THE 1920°S, SHANGHAI was for China like New York for the United States.
The ever changing cultures and eras were blended on the streets of Shanghai.
On the roads of Shanghai, where men wore Chinese tabards and western hats,
while women wore high heels with Chinese fans in hand.

Sweet opium fragrance was bought by the warm breeze from the sea. On the
roads trolley buses and yellow rickshaws were waddling side by side among
the buildings, which in turn showed variations of Neo-classical, Gothic or even
red-brick styles.

If somebody ever asked us when and where we would like to live, the answer
would immediately be Shanghai in the 1920’s. It was a magic era, a unique
symbiosis of East and West.

When the idea of Tuk Tuk first came to our mind, there were no second thoughts
that we would revive every flavour, color, dimension.
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